
7/6/2023 9:41:22 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3-2AA CHSRET SES2 South East %CASCADE SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:3-2AA CHSRET SES2 South East

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:26.72 mi.

1:37 pm ORIGIN CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

1:47 pm STOP JEFFERSON ES FRONT LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

1:52 pm STOP FAMILY TREE @ COSTCO TURN AROUND [NE]

1:55 pm STOP 112TH ST SE @ 16TH AVE SE [NE]

1:57 pm STOP 112TH ST SE @ MIRABELLA APT EAST DRIVEWAY [NE]

1:59 pm STOP 7th Ave SE @ BRUSKRUD RD [SE]

2:08 pm STOP MONROE ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

2:15 pm STOP 3111 132ND ST SE-Willow Tree [NE]

DO NOT GO INTO APT COMPLEX

2:18 pm STOP 13105 21st @ GATEWAY APT ENTRANCE [SE]

2:28 pm STOP 146TH PL SE @ SILVER FIRS ES DRIVEWAY [NE]

2:33 pm STOP Puget Park Dr @ 137TH ST SE [S]

2:37 pm STOP 43RD AVE SE @ 138th St SE [NW]

2:39 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 136TH ST SE [S]

2:42 pm STOP 132ND ST SE @ PENNY CREEK ES DRIVEWAY [NE]

stop directly after stop light/CT bus stop

2:48 pm STOP 19th Ave @ 121st St-THE LAKEHOUSE [SE]

3:10 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/26/2023



7/6/2023 9:41:22 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 5-2AA CHS SUMMER RET SES2 NORTH %CASCADE SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:5-2AA CHS SUMMER RET SES2 NORTH

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:18.48 mi.

1:37 pm ORIGIN CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

1:48 pm STOP Sequoia High School/3516 RUCKER AVE

1:53 pm STOP EHS FRONT ENTRANCE OF SCHOOL 2416 COLBY AVE

1:59 pm STOP Whittier Elementary School

2:03 pm STOP IN FRONT OF HAWTHORNE ES [NW]

2:08 pm STOP GARFIELD ES  LOAD POINT

2:11 pm STOP NORTH MS REG BUS LOAD POINT

2:33 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/26/2023



7/6/2023 9:41:22 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4-2AA CHS SUMMER RET SES2 SOUTH %CASCADE SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:4-2AA CHS SUMMER RET SES2 SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:30.44 mi.

1:37 pm ORIGIN CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

1:57 pm STOP HM JACKSON HS,1508 136TH ST SE, MILL CREEK

2:08 pm STOP CEDARWOOD REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHELL 98012

2:14 pm STOP WOODSIDE ES - 17000 23RD AVE SE

2:25 pm STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ DISTRICT APTS NORTH ENTRANCE [W]

2:31 pm STOP 13TH AVE SE @ 192ND St SE [NW]

old Crystal Crk apts-ct stop after intersecti

2:37 pm STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 186th Pl SE [SE]

3:06 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/26/2023



7/6/2023 9:41:22 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2-2AA CHS SUMMER RET SES2 CENTR %CASCADE SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:2-2AA CHS SUMMER RET SES2 CENTR

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:14.53 mi.

1:37 pm ORIGIN CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

1:46 pm STOP VIEWRIDGE ES - 202 ALDER ST, EVT

1:50 pm STOP MADISON REG BUS LOAD POINT

CT Stop in front of Housing Hope Apts

1:55 pm STOP 6615 BROADWAY AVE/2507 HOWARD AVE [SE]

@ FRONT OFFICE

2:03 pm STOP LOWELL ES - 5010 VIEW DR, EVT

2:05 pm STOP S 3rd Ave @ Eugene St [SE]

2:27 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/26/2023


